
CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

1.74

3.65 2.00
6.9

5

20.81

102.78

1.992.00 5.02

209.32 79.14

1
5

1
5

20 30

1
5

2
0

#
'

"

'"

*"!&"!$ "

#'"!'"!& '��™�

זוע רינ  כוזיו ועך ד עינות  שזיג  זירש יןושות כשיזש נוכש
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